

## 2019-20 ATHLETICS / ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE OF FEES

Student Athletic Participation Fee		\$ 225.00
OSAA Sanctioned and/or Metro League Sports		per sport
Student Activity Fee, for the following:		\$ 85.00
- Cheerleading	- Flag Team	•
- Choir	- Speech / Debate / Forensics	
- Dance Team	- Band	
- Drama	- Orchestra	
Family Athletic Pass, per season - Fall & Winter		\$ 60.00
		per season
- Family passes are intended for purchaser, spouse and their children only		
- Senior Citizens, 65 and over – Free		
- Children 5 and under - Fr	ee	
<ul> <li>Discounted Seasonal F</li> </ul>	amily Athletic / Activities Pass	
	ident Athletic Participation Fee and/or a Student	
Activities Fee are eligible to purchase a Discounted Seasonal Family		
Pass to Beaverton School District home athletic events – per season.		
- Family Athletic Pass		\$ 60.00
Less Student Athletic Discount		-30.00
- Family Athletic Pass with Student Athletic Participation Fee Discount		\$ 30.00
*Two or more athletes in same season – no charge		
- Family Activity Pass		\$ 60.00
Less Student Activity Discount		-15.00
- Family Pass with Student Activity Participation Fee Discount		\$ 45.00
<ul> <li>Admission Fees for Value</li> </ul>	rsity Football & Varsity Soccer only, JV & Varsity Volleyball	1
Basketball & Wrestling:		
- Adults - \$ 6.00		
- All BSD students in grades one (1) through twelve (12) - \$ 4.00		
- BSD students from participating schools with Activity card - Free		
Student Activity Card		\$ 20.00
- Admits students free to all home and away games for Metro League contests.		
- Some discounts may be given for dances at the discretion of the student council.		
PHYSICALS		
Students in grades 9-12 who participate in athletics must obtain a physical examination every two (2)		

• Physicals are required for all freshman and juniors AND any new students to the District who have not

• Any further questions, please refer to your high school Athletic Director.

had a physical in the last two (2) years.